
Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied
1 18.00% $1,098,000.00 878,400.00 723,866.67 616,100.00 541,680.00 488,000.00 447,478.57 415,181.25 388,705.56 366,305.00
2 10.80% $658,800.00 536,800.00 455,466.67 402,600.00 366,000.00 339,058.33 317,635.71 300,043.75 285,005.56 271,755.00
3 6.80% $414,800.00 353,800.00 317,200.00 292,800.00 275,110.00 260,775.00 248,792.86 238,281.25 228,750.00 219,905.00
4 4.80% $292,800.00 268,400.00 252,133.33 240,187.50 229,970.00 221,125.00 213,064.29 205,493.75 198,250.00 191,235.00
5 4.00% $244,000.00 231,800.00 222,650.00 214,262.50 206,790.00 199,775.00 193,021.43 186,431.25 179,950.00 173,545.00
6 3.60% $219,600.00 211,975.00 204,350.00 197,487.50 190,930.00 184,525.00 178,207.14 171,943.75 165,716.67 160,125.00
7 3.35% $204,350.00 196,725.00 190,116.67 183,762.50 177,510.00 171,308.33 165,135.71 158,981.25 153,516.67 148,535.00
8 3.10% $189,100.00 183,000.00 176,900.00 170,800.00 164,700.00 158,600.00 152,500.00 147,162.50 142,333.33 137,860.00
9 2.90% $176,900.00 170,800.00 164,700.00 158,600.00 152,500.00 146,400.00 141,171.43 136,487.50 132,166.67 128,100.00

10 2.70% $164,700.00 158,600.00 152,500.00 146,400.00 140,300.00 135,216.67 130,714.29 126,575.00 122,677.78 118,950.00
11 2.50% $152,500.00 146,400.00 140,300.00 134,200.00 129,320.00 125,050.00 121,128.57 117,425.00 113,866.67 110,410.00
12 2.30% $140,300.00 134,200.00 128,100.00 123,525.00 119,560.00 115,900.00 112,414.29 109,037.50 105,733.33 102,480.00
13 2.10% $128,100.00 122,000.00 117,933.33 114,375.00 111,020.00 107,766.67 104,571.43 101,412.50 98,277.78 95,282.00
14 1.90% $115,900.00 112,850.00 109,800.00 106,750.00 103,700.00 100,650.00 97,600.00 94,550.00 91,635.56 88,816.00
15 1.80% $109,800.00 106,750.00 103,700.00 100,650.00 97,600.00 94,550.00 91,500.00 88,602.50 85,806.67 83,082.00
16 1.70% $103,700.00 100,650.00 97,600.00 94,550.00 91,500.00 88,450.00 85,574.29 82,807.50 80,113.33 77,470.00
17 1.60% $97,600.00 94,550.00 91,500.00 88,450.00 85,400.00 82,553.33 79,822.86 77,165.00 74,555.56 71,980.00
18 1.50% $91,500.00 88,450.00 85,400.00 82,350.00 79,544.00 76,860.00 74,245.71 71,675.00 69,133.33 66,917.00
19 1.40% $85,400.00 82,350.00 79,300.00 76,555.00 73,932.00 71,370.00 68,842.86 66,337.50 64,185.56 62,281.00
20 1.30% $79,300.00 76,250.00 73,606.67 71,065.00 68,564.00 66,083.33 63,614.29 61,533.75 59,712.22 58,072.00
21 1.20% $73,200.00 70,760.00 68,320.00 65,880.00 63,440.00 61,000.00 58,995.71 57,263.75 55,713.33 54,290.00
22 1.12% $68,320.00 65,880.00 63,440.00 61,000.00 58,560.00 56,628.33 54,987.14 53,527.50 52,188.89 50,935.00
23 1.04% $63,440.00 61,000.00 58,560.00 56,120.00 54,290.00 52,765.00 51,414.29 50,172.50 49,003.33 47,885.00
24 0.96% $58,560.00 56,120.00 53,680.00 52,002.50 50,630.00 49,410.00 48,277.14 47,198.75 46,156.67 45,140.00
25 0.88% $53,680.00 51,240.00 49,816.67 48,647.50 47,580.00 46,563.33 45,575.71 44,606.25 43,648.89 42,730.50
26 0.80% $48,800.00 47,885.00 46,970.00 46,055.00 45,140.00 44,225.00 43,310.00 42,395.00 41,513.89 40,656.50
27 0.77% $46,970.00 46,055.00 45,140.00 44,225.00 43,310.00 42,395.00 41,480.00 40,603.13 39,751.67 38,918.00
28 0.74% $45,140.00 44,225.00 43,310.00 42,395.00 41,480.00 40,565.00 39,693.57 38,849.38 38,023.33 37,210.00
29 0.71% $43,310.00 42,395.00 41,480.00 40,565.00 39,650.00 38,785.83 37,950.71 37,133.75 36,328.89 35,563.00
30 0.68% $41,480.00 40,565.00 39,650.00 38,735.00 37,881.00 37,057.50 36,251.43 35,456.25 34,702.22 33,977.00
31 0.65% $39,650.00 38,735.00 37,820.00 36,981.25 36,173.00 35,380.00 34,595.71 33,855.00 33,143.33 32,452.00
32 0.62% $37,820.00 36,905.00 36,091.67 35,303.75 34,526.00 33,753.33 33,027.14 32,330.00 31,652.22 30,988.00
33 0.59% $35,990.00 35,227.50 34,465.00 33,702.50 32,940.00 32,228.33 31,545.71 30,881.25 30,228.89 29,585.00
34 0.57% $34,465.00 33,702.50 32,940.00 32,177.50 31,476.00 30,805.00 30,151.43 29,508.75 28,873.33 28,243.00
35 0.54% $32,940.00 32,177.50 31,415.00 30,728.75 30,073.00 29,432.50 28,800.71 28,174.38 27,551.67 26,931.50
36 0.52% $31,415.00 30,652.50 29,991.67 29,356.25 28,731.00 28,110.83 27,493.57 26,878.13 26,263.89 25,650.50
37 0.49% $29,890.00 29,280.00 28,670.00 28,060.00 27,450.00 26,840.00 26,230.00 25,620.00 25,010.00 24,400.00
38 0.47% $28,670.00 28,060.00 27,450.00 26,840.00 26,230.00 25,620.00 25,010.00 24,400.00 23,790.00 23,180.00
39 0.45% $27,450.00 26,840.00 26,230.00 25,620.00 25,010.00 24,400.00 23,790.00 23,180.00 22,570.00 21,984.40
40 0.43% $26,230.00 25,620.00 25,010.00 24,400.00 23,790.00 23,180.00 22,570.00 21,960.00 21,377.11 20,825.40
41 0.41% $25,010.00 24,400.00 23,790.00 23,180.00 22,570.00 21,960.00 21,350.00 20,770.50 20,224.89 19,739.60
42 0.39% $23,790.00 23,180.00 22,570.00 21,960.00 21,350.00 20,740.00 20,164.86 19,626.75 19,154.00 18,739.20
43 0.37% $22,570.00 21,960.00 21,350.00 20,740.00 20,130.00 19,560.67 19,032.00 18,574.50 18,178.00 17,824.20
44 0.35% $21,350.00 20,740.00 20,130.00 19,520.00 18,958.80 18,442.33 18,003.71 17,629.00 17,296.89 17,006.80
45 0.33% $20,130.00 19,520.00 18,910.00 18,361.00 17,860.80 17,446.00 17,097.43 16,790.25 16,524.22 16,287.00
46 0.31% $18,910.00 18,300.00 17,771.33 17,293.50 16,909.20 16,592.00 16,313.14 16,073.50 15,860.00 15,677.00
47 0.29% $17,690.00 17,202.00 16,754.67 16,409.00 16,128.40 15,880.33 15,668.29 15,478.75 15,317.78 15,176.80
48 0.27% $16,714.00 16,287.00 15,982.00 15,738.00 15,518.40 15,331.33 15,162.86 15,021.25 14,897.56 14,786.40
49 0.26% $15,860.00 15,616.00 15,412.67 15,219.50 15,054.80 14,904.33 14,779.43 14,670.50 14,572.22 14,481.40
50 0.25% $15,372.00 15,189.00 15,006.00 14,853.50 14,713.20 14,599.33 14,500.57 14,411.25 14,328.22 14,249.60
51 0.25% $15,006.00 14,823.00 14,680.67 14,548.50 14,444.80 14,355.33 14,274.00 14,197.75 14,124.89 14,054.40
52 0.24% $14,640.00 14,518.00 14,396.00 14,304.50 14,225.20 14,152.00 14,082.29 14,014.75 13,948.67 13,883.60
53 0.24% $14,396.00 14,274.00 14,192.67 14,121.50 14,054.40 13,989.33 13,925.43 13,862.25 13,799.56 13,737.20
54 0.23% $14,152.00 14,091.00 14,030.00 13,969.00 13,908.00 13,847.00 13,786.00 13,725.00 13,664.00 13,603.00
55 0.23% $14,030.00 13,969.00 13,908.00 13,847.00 13,786.00 13,725.00 13,664.00 13,603.00 13,542.00 13,481.00
56 0.23% $13,908.00 13,847.00 13,786.00 13,725.00 13,664.00 13,603.00 13,542.00 13,481.00 13,420.00 13,359.00
57 0.23% $13,786.00 13,725.00 13,664.00 13,603.00 13,542.00 13,481.00 13,420.00 13,359.00 13,298.00 13,237.00
58 0.22% $13,664.00 13,603.00 13,542.00 13,481.00 13,420.00 13,359.00 13,298.00 13,237.00 13,176.00 13,115.00
59 0.22% $13,542.00 13,481.00 13,420.00 13,359.00 13,298.00 13,237.00 13,176.00 13,115.00 13,054.00 12,993.00
60 0.22% $13,420.00 13,359.00 13,298.00 13,237.00 13,176.00 13,115.00 13,054.00 12,993.00 12,932.00 12,871.00
61 0.22% $13,298.00 13,237.00 13,176.00 13,115.00 13,054.00 12,993.00 12,932.00 12,871.00 12,810.00 12,749.00
62 0.22% $13,176.00 13,115.00 13,054.00 12,993.00 12,932.00 12,871.00 12,810.00 12,749.00 12,688.00 12,627.00
63 0.21% $13,054.00 12,993.00 12,932.00 12,871.00 12,810.00 12,749.00 12,688.00 12,627.00 12,566.00 12,505.00
64 0.21% $12,932.00 12,871.00 12,810.00 12,749.00 12,688.00 12,627.00 12,566.00 12,505.00 12,444.00 12,383.00
65 0.21% $12,810.00 12,749.00 12,688.00 12,627.00 12,566.00 12,505.00 12,444.00 12,383.00 12,322.00 12,261.00
66 0.21% $12,688.00 12,627.00 12,566.00 12,505.00 12,444.00 12,383.00 12,322.00 12,261.00 12,200.00 12,139.00
67 0.21% $12,566.00 12,505.00 12,444.00 12,383.00 12,322.00 12,261.00 12,200.00 12,139.00 12,078.00 12,017.00
68 0.20% $12,444.00 12,383.00 12,322.00 12,261.00 12,200.00 12,139.00 12,078.00 12,017.00 11,956.00 11,895.00
69 0.20% $12,322.00 12,261.00 12,200.00 12,139.00 12,078.00 12,017.00 11,956.00 11,895.00 11,834.00 11,773.00
70 0.20% $12,200.00 12,139.00 12,078.00 12,017.00 11,956.00 11,895.00 11,834.00 11,773.00 11,712.00 11,651.00

Total  6,100,000.00          
71 0.20% $12,078.00 12,017.00 11,956.00 11,895.00 11,834.00 11,773.00 11,712.00 11,651.00 11,590.00 11,529.00
72 0.20% $11,956.00 11,895.00 11,834.00 11,773.00 11,712.00 11,651.00 11,590.00 11,529.00 11,468.00 11,407.00
73 0.19% $11,834.00 11,773.00 11,712.00 11,651.00 11,590.00 11,529.00 11,468.00 11,407.00 11,346.00 11,285.00
74 0.19% $11,712.00 11,651.00 11,590.00 11,529.00 11,468.00 11,407.00 11,346.00 11,285.00 11,224.00 11,163.00

Total Purse: $6,100,000 
Purse Breakdown:2013 Farmers Insurance Open



75 0.19% $11,590.00 11,529.00 11,468.00 11,407.00 11,346.00 11,285.00 11,224.00 11,163.00 11,102.00 11,041.00
76 0.19% $11,468.00 11,407.00 11,346.00 11,285.00 11,224.00 11,163.00 11,102.00 11,041.00 10,980.00 10,919.00
77 0.19% $11,346.00 11,285.00 11,224.00 11,163.00 11,102.00 11,041.00 10,980.00 10,919.00 10,858.00 10,797.00
78 0.18% $11,224.00 11,163.00 11,102.00 11,041.00 10,980.00 10,919.00 10,858.00 10,797.00 10,736.00 10,675.00
79 0.18% $11,102.00 11,041.00 10,980.00 10,919.00 10,858.00 10,797.00 10,736.00 10,675.00 10,614.00 10,553.00
80 0.18% $10,980.00 10,919.00 10,858.00 10,797.00 10,736.00 10,675.00 10,614.00 10,553.00 10,492.00 10,431.00
81 0.18% $10,858.00 10,797.00 10,736.00 10,675.00 10,614.00 10,553.00 10,492.00 10,431.00 10,370.00 10,309.00
82 0.18% $10,736.00 10,675.00 10,614.00 10,553.00 10,492.00 10,431.00 10,370.00 10,309.00 10,248.00  
83 0.17% $10,614.00 10,553.00 10,492.00 10,431.00 10,370.00 10,309.00 10,248.00 10,187.00   
84 0.17% $10,492.00 10,431.00 10,370.00 10,309.00 10,248.00 10,187.00 10,126.00    
85 0.17% $10,370.00 10,309.00 10,248.00 10,187.00 10,126.00 10,065.00     
86 0.17% $10,248.00 10,187.00 10,126.00 10,065.00 10,004.00      
87 0.17% $10,126.00 10,065.00 10,004.00 9,943.00       
88 0.16% $10,004.00 9,943.00 9,882.00        
89 0.16% $9,882.00 9,821.00         
90 0.16% $9,760.00          


